VENTURE II® READERS
STRATEGICLY PLACED LENS INSERTS
CE
 P
RO
DU
CT
 S
PE
C
SH
EE
T
PART LENS
ESB1810R10* * Clear +1.0
ESB1810R15* * Clear +1.5
ESB1810R20* * Clear +2.0
ESB1810R25* * Clear +2.5
ESB1810R30* * Clear +3.0
•	 Temples adjust to four different lengths.
•	 9.75 base curved lens provides full side protection.
•	 Strategic placement of lens insert is out of user's direct line of vision.
•	 Nose buds secure the glass and prevent slipping while providing a pillow soft fit.